Date

10/09/
19
10/12/

19

10/12/
19

10/13/
19

10/15/
19
10/19/
19

10/19/
19

10/22/
19

10/26/
19
10/26/
19

10/30/
19

11/02/
19

11/02/
19

11/06/
19
11/09/
19

11/13/
19

11/16/
19

11/16/
19
11/19/
19
11/23/
19
11/23/
19
11/26/
19

Time

6:30 PM EDT

10:00 AM
EDT

12:30 PM
EDT

6:30 PM EDT

5:30 PM EDT

10:00 AM
EDT

12:30 PM
EDT

4:30 PM EDT

10:00 AM
EDT

12:30 PM
EDT

7:00 PM EDT

10:00 AM
EDT

12:30 PM
EDT

4:30 PM EST

11:00 AM
EST

6:00 PM EST

10:00 AM
EST

12:30 PM
EST

6:30 PM EST

10:00 AM
EST

12:30 PM
EST

6:30 PM EST

C

Games for Gator Baseball
Last Updated on March 13, 2024

Away Team

mccarthy
Gator Baseball
Gator Baseball
Cypress Bay
Dr Charter
Archbishop McCarthy
Archbishop McCarthy
Somerset
pines charter
pines charter
St Andrews
mccarthy
mccarthy
Somerset
Sagemont 9 innings game
Gator Baseball
Killiam
Killiam
Cooper City
mccarthy
mccarthy

Northeast

Away
Scor
e

Home Team

Gator Baseball
Cypress Bay
Cypress Bay

Gator Baseball

Gator Baseball

Gator Baseball

Gator Baseball

Gator Baseball

Gator Baseball

Gator Baseball

Gator Baseball

Gator Baseball

Gator Baseball

Gator Baseball

Gator Baseball

Sagemont

Gator Baseball

Gator Baseball

Gator Baseball

Gator Baseball

Gator Baseball

Gator Baseball

Hom
e
Scor
e

Result

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored



12/03/
19
12/07/

19

12/10/
19

12/17/
19

02/19/
20
02/20/
20

02/22/
20

02/22/
20

02/27/
20

02/28/
20
03/02/
20

03/05/
20

03/07/
20

03/07/
20
03/10/
20

03/13/
20

03/14/
20

03/14/
20

03/16/
20
03/19/
20

03/24/
20

03/31/
20

04/03/
20
04/04/
20
04/04/

20
04/06/
20
04/09/
20
04/11/
20

5:30 PM EST
11:00 AM
EST
6:30 PM EST
6:30 PM EST
6:30 PM EST
3:30 PM EST
10:00 AM

EST
12:30 PM

EST
6:30 PM EST
3:45 PM EST
6:30 PM EST
6:30 PM EST

12:30 PM

EST
2:45 PM EST
6:30 PM EDT
6:30 PM EDT
5:00 PM EDT
7:30 PM EDT
6:00 PM EDT
6:30 PM EDT
4:00 PM EDT
6:30 PM EDT
4:00 PM EDT

10:00 AM

EDT

12:30 PM
EDT

6:30 PM EDT
6:30 PM EDT

10:00 AM
EDT

Gator Baseball

9 innings Riviera Prep

Champagnat
Cypress Bay
Ft Lauderdale
Western
Gator Baseball

Gator Baseball

Miami North Western

Gator Baseball
Plantation
Dillard
Somerset
Somerset
Hollywood Hill
Gator Baseball
Gator Baseball

Gator Baseball

Barbara Golemen

Cooper City
Gator Baseball
Gator Baseball
Gator Baseball
Gator Baseball
Gator Baseball

miramar
Gator Baseball

Gator Baseball

Westminster
Gator Baseball
Gator Baseball
Gator Baseball
Gator Baseball
Gator Baseball
west broward
west broward
Gator Baseball

south plantation
Gator Baseball
Gator Baseball
Gator Baseball
Gator Baseball
Gator Baseball
South Broward
taravella
taravella
Gator Baseball

Gator Baseball

Chaminade-Madonna

Plantation
west broward
pines charter
pines charter
Gator Baseball
Cypress Bay

Western

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored



04/11/
20
04/14/
20

04/15/
20

04/16/
20

04/18/
20
04/18/
20
04/22/
20
04/24/
20
04/25/
20
04/25/
20

12:30 PM
EDT

6:30 PM EDT

4:30 PM EDT

6:30 PM EDT

10:00 AM
EDT

12:30 PM
EDT

6:30 PM EDT

6:30 PM EDT

10:00 AM
EDT

12:30 PM
EDT

Gator Baseball
Gator Baseball
Gator Baseball
Hialeah Ed. Academy
South Broward
South Broward
Sagemont
coral glades
Barbara Golemen

Barbara Golemen

This information was provided by TeamPages.com.

Western

Boyd Anderson

JV Coral Glades

Gator Baseball

Gator Baseball

Gator Baseball

Gator Baseball

Gator Baseball

Gator Baseball

Gator Baseball

Unscored
Unscored
Unscored
Unscored
Unscored
Unscored
Unscored
Unscored
Unscored

Unscored
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