

Games for Gator Baseball Last Updated on March 13, 2024

Date	Time	Away Team	Away Scor e	Home Team	Hom e Scor e	Result
10/09/ 19	6:30 PM EDT	mccarthy		Gator Baseball		Unscored
10/12/ 19	10:00 AM EDT	Gator Baseball		Cypress Bay		Unscored
10/12/ 19	12:30 PM EDT	Gator Baseball		Cypress Bay		Unscored
10/13/ 19	6:30 PM EDT	Cypress Bay		Gator Baseball		Unscored
10/15/ 19	5:30 PM EDT	Dr Charter		Gator Baseball		Unscored
10/19/ 19	10:00 AM EDT	Archbishop McCarthy		Gator Baseball		Unscored
10/19/ 19	12:30 PM EDT	Archbishop McCarthy		Gator Baseball		Unscored
10/22/ 19	4:30 PM EDT	Somerset		Gator Baseball		Unscored
10/26/ 19	10:00 AM EDT	pines charter		Gator Baseball		Unscored
10/26/ 19	12:30 PM EDT	pines charter		Gator Baseball		Unscored
10/30/ 19	7:00 PM EDT	St Andrews		Gator Baseball		Unscored
11/02/ 19	10:00 AM EDT	mccarthy		Gator Baseball		Unscored
11/02/ 19	12:30 PM EDT	mccarthy		Gator Baseball		Unscored
11/06/ 19	4:30 PM EST	Somerset		Gator Baseball		Unscored
11/09/ 19	11:00 AM EST	Sagemont 9 innings game		Gator Baseball		Unscored
11/13/ 19	6:00 PM EST	Gator Baseball		Sagemont		Unscored
11/16/ 19	10:00 AM EST	Killiam		Gator Baseball		Unscored
11/16/ 19	12:30 PM EST	Killiam		Gator Baseball		Unscored
11/19/ 19	6:30 PM EST	Cooper City		Gator Baseball		Unscored
11/23/ 19	10:00 AM EST	mccarthy		Gator Baseball		Unscored
11/23/ 19	12:30 PM EST	mccarthy		Gator Baseball		Unscored
11/26/ 19	6:30 PM EST	Northeast		Gator Baseball		Unscored

12/03/	E.20 DM ECT			
19	5:30 PM EST	Gator Baseball	Westminster	Unscored
12/07/ 19	11:00 AM EST	9 innings Riviera Prep	Gator Baseball	Unscored
12/10/ 19	6:30 PM EST	Champagnat	Gator Baseball	Unscored
12/17/ 19	6:30 PM EST	Cypress Bay	Gator Baseball	Unscored
02/19/ 20	6:30 PM EST	Ft Lauderdale	Gator Baseball	Unscored
02/20/ 20	3:30 PM EST	Western	Gator Baseball	Unscored
02/22/ 20	10:00 AM EST	Gator Baseball	west broward	Unscored
02/22/ 20	12:30 PM EST	Gator Baseball	west broward	Unscored
02/27/ 20	6:30 PM EST	Miami North Western	Gator Baseball	Unscored
02/28/ 20	3:45 PM EST	Gator Baseball	south plantation	Unscored
03/02/ 20	6:30 PM EST	Plantation	Gator Baseball	Unscored
03/05/ 20	6:30 PM EST	Dillard	Gator Baseball	Unscored
03/07/ 20	12:30 PM EST	Somerset	Gator Baseball	Unscored
03/07/ 20	2:45 PM EST	Somerset	Gator Baseball	Unscored
03/10/ 20	6:30 PM EDT	Hollywood Hill	Gator Baseball	Unscored
03/13/ 20	6:30 PM EDT	Gator Baseball	South Broward	Unscored
03/14/ 20	5:00 PM EDT	Gator Baseball	taravella	Unscored
03/14/ 20	7:30 PM EDT	Gator Baseball	taravella	Unscored
03/16/ 20	6:00 PM EDT	Barbara Golemen	Gator Baseball	Unscored
03/19/ 20	6:30 PM EDT	Cooper City	Gator Baseball	Unscored
03/24/ 20	4:00 PM EDT	Gator Baseball	Chaminade-Madonna	Unscored
03/31/ 20	6:30 PM EDT	Gator Baseball	Plantation	Unscored
04/03/ 20	4:00 PM EDT	Gator Baseball	west broward	Unscored
04/04/ 20	10:00 AM EDT	Gator Baseball	pines charter	Unscored
04/04/ 20	12:30 PM EDT	Gator Baseball	pines charter	Unscored
04/06/ 20	6:30 PM EDT	miramar	Gator Baseball	Unscored
04/09/ 20	6:30 PM EDT	Gator Baseball	Cypress Bay	Unscored
04/11/ 20	10:00 AM EDT	Gator Baseball	Western	Unscored

04/11/ 20	12:30 PM EDT	Gator Baseball	Western	Unscored
04/14/ 20	6:30 PM EDT	Gator Baseball	Boyd Anderson	Unscored
04/15/ 20	4:30 PM EDT	Gator Baseball	JV Coral Glades	Unscored
04/16/ 20	6:30 PM EDT	Hialeah Ed. Academy	Gator Baseball	Unscored
04/18/ 20	10:00 AM EDT	South Broward	Gator Baseball	Unscored
04/18/ 20	12:30 PM EDT	South Broward	Gator Baseball	Unscored
04/22/ 20	6:30 PM EDT	Sagemont	Gator Baseball	Unscored
04/24/ 20	6:30 PM EDT	coral glades	Gator Baseball	Unscored
04/25/ 20	10:00 AM EDT	Barbara Golemen	Gator Baseball	Unscored
04/25/ 20	12:30 PM EDT	Barbara Golemen	Gator Baseball	Unscored